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Total R$63.47
October 24, 2023

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••0399
10/24/23 11:27 AM

Gabinete Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com>

Your Tuesday morning trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 24 de outubro de 2023 às 11:27
Para: gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$63.47

Trip fare R$56.65

Intermediation fee R$2.83

Subtotal R$59.48

Booking Fee R$1.00

Cobrança Aeroporto R$2.99

Payments  

R$63.47

A temporary hold of R$63.47 was placed on your payment method •••• 0399. This is not a
charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly. Learn More

https://click.uber.com/f/a/pII-VFZJJD-hqY-4cVRtTg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnGQfpP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgplL2nUN2X3o-s5UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/pII-VFZJJD-hqY-4cVRtTg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnGQfpP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgplL2nUN2X3o-s5UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/xy189n-ChTeLvOaAuyJcQA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnGQfpP0SEaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL3doeS1pcy10aGVyZS1hLXBlbmRpbmctY2hhcmdlLW9uLW15LXBheW1lbnQtYWNjb3VudD9ub2RlSWQ9MzIwZjJlY2EtNDViNy00YjgwLWFlMTUtZGY3ZWRjNmQ4N2IxVwR1YmVyQgplL2nUN2X3o-s5UiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
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You rode with Carlos
4.99 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

11:09 AM

- Brasília - DF, 70701-010

11:24 AM

Câmara dos Deputados - Asa

Sul - Brasilia - DF, 70200

Black 14.50 kilometers | 14 min

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF
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